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CADETES 2011 

 

 Clasificación  : Campeonato Autonómico 11-6-11 Villena Cadete                       
 
 Fecha          : 11/06/11 
 Distancia      :  60     Kms - Promed     :  38.74  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      19 CARRETERO,Hector     CAD-2  ASESORIA EMP LEVANTINA     01:49:57           
   2 CV   13 PEREZ,Alvaro         CAD-2  ONTINET.COM VLC TERRA MAR  01:51:42     1:45 min. 
   3 CV   41 MARTINEZ,Ramon       CAD-1  GD LLOPIS                  01:51:46     1:49 min. 
   4      61 REINE,Erlend sor     CAD-2  INFINOBRAS                 01:51:48     1:51 min. 
   5 CV   18 VERDU,Alvaro         CAD-2  ONTINET.COM VLC TERRA MAR  01:51:48     1:51 min. 
   6      71 MARCO,Raul           CAD-2  INFINOBRAS                 01:51:48     1:51 min. 
   7      65 SANCHEZ,Juan         CAD-2  INFINOBRAS                 01:51:53     1:56 min. 
   8      90 STEPANYUK,Vladyslav  CAD-2  LABRUIXETA - ALMASSORA     01:51:53     1:56 min. 
   9      89 CASTILLO,Victor      CAD-2  LABRUIXETA - ALMASSORA     01:52:07     2:10 min. 
  10      46 JUAN,Miguel          CAD-2  JORGE CANET - QUIMIPOOL    01:52:11     2:14 min. 
  11      16 SERRANO,Fco javier   CAD-2  ONTINET.COM VLC TERRA MAR  01:52:27     2:30 min. 
  12      20 TARRAGA,Raul         CAD-2  ASESORIA EMP LEVANTINA     01:53:00     3:03 min. 
  13     102 CUADRADO,Jesús       CAD-1  ACTIU ENVASES DURA         01:53:37     3:40 min. 
  14      45 CEBOLLA,Joan         CAD-1  JORGE CANET - QUIMIPOOL    01:53:37     3:40 min. 
  15     103 MARTIN,Carlos        CAD-1  ACTIU ENVASES DURA         01:53:37     3:40 min. 
  16      70 LLACER,Ricardo       CAD-2  INFINOBRAS                 01:53:37     3:40 min. 
  17     101 CERDA,Raul           CAD-2  ACTIU ENVASES DURA         01:53:37     3:40 min. 
  18      84 MORENO,Ivan          CAD-1  LABRUIXETA - ALMASSORA     01:53:42     3:45 min. 
  19      72 ORTS,Felipe          CAD-2  INFINOBRAS                 01:54:03     4:06 min. 
  20      33 SAN LUIS,Jose        CAD-1  ASESORIA EMP LEVANTINA     01:54:06     4:09 min. 
  21      38 HERNANDEZ,Omar       CAD-1  GD LLOPIS                  01:54:06     4:09 min. 
  22       2 CATALAN,Alejandro    CAD-1  ONTINET.COM VLC TERRA MAR  01:54:10     4:13 min. 
  23      48 ENGUIX,Mario         CAD-2  JORGE CANET - QUIMIPOOL    01:54:19     4:22 min. 
  24      51 BORONAT,Miguel       CAD-1  JORGE CANET - QUIMIPOOL    01:54:19     4:22 min. 
  25      69 CALATAYUD,Miguel     CAD-1  INFINOBRAS                 01:55:54     5:57 min. 
  26      32 MONTANER,Javier      CAD-1  ASESORIA EMPRESARIAL LEVA  01:55:59     6:02 min. 
  27      68 GARCIA,Diego         CAD-2  INFINOBRAS                 01:56:02     6:05 min. 
  28      29 CHAFER,Otto fausto   CAD-2  ASESORIA EMP LEVANTINA     01:56:48     6:51 min. 
  29      21 MINGUEZ,Carlos       CAD-1  ASESORIA EMP LEVANTINA     01:56:48     6:51 min. 
  30      42 REBOLLO,Cristian     CAD-1  GD LLOPIS                  01:58:50     8:53 min. 
  31      44 ROLDAN,Alvaro        CAD-1  GD LLOPIS                  02:00:44    10:47 min. 
  32      57 GIL,Ivan             CAD-2  JORGE CANET - QUIMIPOOL    02:01:12    11:15 min. 
  33      36 GARCIA,Amai          CAD-1  GD LLOPIS                  02:01:12    11:15 min. 
  34      14 PEREZ,Pablo          CAD-1  ONTINET.COM VLC TERRA MAR  02:01:54    11:57 min. 
  35       7 HERNANDEZ,Daniel     CAD-1  ONTINET.COM VLC TERRA MAR  02:01:54    11:57 min. 
  36      88 TELLOLS,Saul         CAD-2  LABRUIXETA - ALMASSORA     02:02:47    12:50 min. 
  37      24 SANCHO,Javier        CAD-2  ASESORIA EMP LEVANTINA     02:03:02    13:05 min. 
  38      34 TOLLA,Christopher    CAD-2  ASESORIA EMP LEVANTINA     02:03:02    13:05 min. 
  39      17 TORRES,Cristian      CAD-2  ONTINET.COM VLC TERRA MAR  02:03:02    13:05 min. 
  40      31 MARTINEZ,Vicent      CAD-1  ASESORIA EMP LEVANTINA     02:03:02    13:05 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 40 
 
 Clasificación de : CADETES DE 1 AÑO 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      41 MARTINEZ,Ramon       CAD-1  GD LLOPIS                  01:51:46          min. 
   2     102 CUADRADO,Jesús       CAD-1  ACTIU ENVASES DURA         01:53:37     1:51 min. 
   3      45 CEBOLLA,Joan         CAD-1  JORGE CANET - QUIMIPOOL    01:53:37     1:51 min. 
   4     103 MARTIN,Carlos        CAD-1  ACTIU ENVASES DURA         01:53:37     1:51 min. 
   5      84 MORENO,Ivan          CAD-1  LABRUIXETA - ALMASSORA     01:53:42     1:56 min. 
   6      33 SAN LUIS,Jose        CAD-1  ASESORIA EMP LEVANTINA     01:54:06     2:20 min. 
   7      38 HERNANDEZ,Omar       CAD-1  GD LLOPIS                  01:54:06     2:20 min. 
   8       2 CATALAN,Alejandro    CAD-1  ONTINET.COM VLC TERRA MAR  01:54:10     2:24 min. 
   9      51 BORONAT,Miguel       CAD-1  JORGE CANET - QUIMIPOOL    01:54:19     2:33 min. 
  10      69 CALATAYUD,Miguel     CAD-1  INFINOBRAS                 01:55:54     4:08 min. 
  11      32 MONTANER,Javier      CAD-1  ASESORIA EMPRESARIAL LEVA  01:55:59     4:13 min. 
  12      21 MINGUEZ,Carlos       CAD-1  ASESORIA EMP LEVANTINA     01:56:48     5:02 min. 
  13      42 REBOLLO,Cristian     CAD-1  GD LLOPIS                  01:58:50     7:04 min. 
  14      44 ROLDAN,Alvaro        CAD-1  GD LLOPIS                  02:00:44     8:58 min. 
  15      36 GARCIA,Amai          CAD-1  GD LLOPIS                  02:01:12     9:26 min. 
  16      14 PEREZ,Pablo          CAD-1  ONTINET.COM VLC TERRA MAR  02:01:54    10:08 min. 
  17       7 HERNANDEZ,Daniel     CAD-1  ONTINET.COM VLC TERRA MAR  02:01:54    10:08 min. 
  18      31 MARTINEZ,Vicent      CAD-1  ASESORIA EMP LEVANTINA     02:03:02    11:16 min. 


